

Agency - Rajesh K. Singh

Rampur - 17.11.98

Schedule XIV - Form No. 13A

For use only

BIHAR P. W. D.

E. E. R. W. D. - Aurangabad

DIVISION

Kulamba

SUB-DIVISION

- MEASUREMENT BOOK

(2726)

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Division
Work Division, Aurangabad

E. E. A. bat

DIVAKIN

A. E. Kutumbica

ସି.ନି.ଏ. ୧୫୫୫

211648

2726

Sri Babam Ram A. Kutumba.

Date of this entry

Line off from entry

निहात. गवर्नीमेंट ईस, गवर्ना ।

5th FINAL BILL

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of Work:- Construction of Road from Balla PMGSY Road to Rampur under head:					
(PMGSY-SC)					
Agency:- Rajesh Kumar Singh					
Agreement No:- 65 SBD/20-21					
Date of work start:-					17-08-
Date of completion (As per Agreement)					16-08-
Measurement:- NIL					
Remarks:-					

25/11/21

25/11/21
AD

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Clearing & grubbing

Road Land ... etc:-

Qty vide T. M. B P1-31

0.74 Hect

0 Rs 5133.76/Hect - Rs 37639.00

(2) Providing & fixing ob-

working ... etc:-

a. Bench mark

2 No @ Rs 3927.92/No - Rs 7846.00

b. Reference pallas

4 No @ Rs 1780.59/No - Rs 7122.00

Rs 52807.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		B/F	R ₂		52807=00
(3) Box Culling - - - etc - - -					
Q. 4. 1/2 T.M. B/F - 31					
72.00 M ³ @ Rs 24.16/M ³ - R ₂					5340=00
(4) Construction of Embankment - - - etc - - -					
43.20 M ³ @ Rs 24.11/M ³ - R ₂					1108=00
(5) Construction of Embankment - - - etc - - -					
a. For 100 M Lead					
962.42 M ³					
@ Rs 131.03/M ³ - R ₂					126106=00
(b) For 1000 M Lead					
884.58 M ³					
@ Rs 174.94/M ³ - R ₂					154268=00
(6) Construction of Subgrade - - - etc - - -					
a. For 1000 M Lead					
2160.00 M ³ @ Rs					
335.03 M ³					
@ Rs 126.58/M ³ - R ₂					59160=00
b. For 100 M Lead					
751.74 M ³					
@ Rs 141.17/M ³ - R ₂					110358=00
Continuation					
					R ₂ 509647=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			A/E	R	509642=00
1) Construction of					
Granular Sub base					
Qty. of 1.5 m B R - 32					
491.22 M ³					
@ Rs 2596.55 / M ³				R	1250474=00
Providing & placing					
compacting WBM 90-10					
301.22 M ³					
@ Rs 3799.90 / M ³				R	1144606=00
Providing & placing					
Prime Coat					
24.56.24 M ²					
@ Rs 45.12 / M ²				R	112179=00
2) Providing & placing					
Top Coat					
24.56.24 M ²					
@ Rs 15.34 / M ²				R	38139=00
3) Providing 20 mm Thick					
next to sub-facings					
24.56.24 M ²					
@ Rs 207.26 / M ²				R	515298=00
4) Providing Rigid					
Pavement					
1.79 M ³ @ Rs 6195.50 / M ³				R	1516670=00

Continuation

Rs 5067013=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		P/E	P ₂		5087013 50826670=00
				n	
(13) Providing Hards					
Shouldering - - - etc - - -					
Qty wide Tole P/E - (13/4)					
150.00 M ²					
CR 543.73/M ² - - - P ₂					61562=00
(14) Providing PCC M ² in					
(a) K.M Stone					
2ND OF 2048.50/NO - - P ₂					4092=00
(b) 200 M Stone					
4ND OF 562.95/NO - - P ₂					2252=00
(15) Providing & fixing					
1kg Boreol - - - etc - - -					
4ND OF 9273.75/NO - - P ₂					37095=00
(16) Providing Bar masonry					
Pillars					
40ND OF 460.36/NO - - P ₂					18734=00
(17) Providing & fixing					
Traffic Sign Board - - -					
a. 600 mm equilateral					
Triangle - - - etc - - -					
12ND OF 3692.17/NO - - P ₂					44306=00
b. 600 mm circular					
6ND					
OF 4964.09/NO - - P ₂					39713=00
Continuation					P ₂ 5314777=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			P/F R		53.14777=00
(C) 600 mm x 600 mm					
Irregular					
6 NO OF 6937.06/NO. R					41622=00
(D) 600 mm x 450 mm					
Irregular					
4 NO OF 4833.89/NO. R					19336=00
(E) 900 mm side octagon					
4 NO OF 8959.95/NO. R					35440=00
(18) Providing Road marking					
(C) P.C.C. Portion					
50.00 M ² OF 621.29/M ² R					62763=00
(b) B.T Portion					
130.00 M ²					
@ 735.44/M ² R					95607=00
(19) Planting Trees					
65 NO OF 815.26/NO. R					52992=00
(20) Providing 300 mm					
Irrigation duct Pipe					
20.00 M OF 882.40/R. R					17648=00
(21) E/10 cm excavation for					
structure of foundation					
34.41 M ³ T.M.B P1- 36					
92.41 M ³					
@ 269.32/M ³ R					24996=00
Continuation					
					566804=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		P1/R			5669021=00
(22) Providing PCC M 1:2:4					
Open foundation - etc -					
Qty. in cu. m. N.B. P1 - 3.6					
16.00 M ³ @ Rs 4595.83/M ³ Rs 73531=00					
(23) Providing PCC M 20:30:40					
Sub structure - etc -					
94.31 M ³					
@ Rs 5690.64/M ³ - - Rs 536684=00					
(24) Providing RCC NP-3 H.					
Perf. of 600 mm dia					
30.00 M					
@ Rs 981.64/M - - - Rs 29449=00					
(25) Providing 1000 mm					
dia RCC NP-3 Hume Pipe					
7.5 M @ Rs 3665.84/M - - Rs 27494=00					
(26) Providing Pumping on					
Porcelain Wall - etc -					
20.51 M ² @ Rs 27.19/M ² - - Rs 5595=00					
(27) Dismantling of					
Existing structure - - -					
(a) Placement Concrete					
4.16 M ³					
@ Rs 494.74/M ³ - - Rs 2077=00					
Continuation					
					Rs 6346904=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/I = R		6348904=00
(b) Brick Masonry work					
Qty. 11 dots M.B.M = 37					
108.90 M ³					
@ Rs 231.77/M ³ - Rs					25240=00
(c) Plume Pipe					
up to 600 mm dia					
30.00 M @ Rs 174.75/M - Rs					5243=00
(d) Above 600 mm dia					
10.00 M					
@ Rs 236.34/M - Rs					2363=00

add 13%				Rs	6361749=00
G.S.T + 1.00%				(+)	Rs 629627=00
				Rs	7211376=00
less 10% below					
As per agreement				(-)	Rs 7211376=00
				Rs	6490238=00
less Amament of					
payment upto date				(-)	Rs 5287700=00
Net Payable Amt				Rs	1207538=00

Cancel

28/11/21

T. S. Kulkarni

CSP

25/11/21

15/12/21